Count Officials (2018-2019 Season)

Sport

AB|Level 1 |Level 2

Level 3

Total

Need Book|Late

Part 2

Clinic

Local

Adv|RateChg

College

Baseball

ba 274

190

386

850

358

571

416

64

92

151

Basketball

bk 532

356

898

1787

829

1287

260

122

162

313

Football

fb 148

215

596

959

651

784

222

95

84

Field Hockey

th 15

20

6

41

22

37

0

2

4

Fast Pitch

fp 241

182

319

742

314

455

54

44

Lacrosse - Boys

Ib 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Lacrosse - Girls

Ig 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Soccer

SO 182

173

183

538

245

453

43

87

Swimming

SW 111

73

5

189

26

172

16

6

Track

tr 54

54

32

140

117

2

5

Volleyball

vb 163

143

270

576

322

452

55

60

Wrestling

wr 35

19

33

87

olo|ololo|o]ofr]|olo]o]o
olo|o|o|o|o|ofofo|ofo]o

56

67

olo|o|o|o|o]ofofo|ofo]o

8

10

Sport

Need

AB|New
Books

Return
Test

Baseball

ba| 198

124

Basketball

bk| 279

195

Football

fb| 148

96

Field Hockey

th 9

Fast Pitch

fp| 134

84

Lacrosse - Boys

Ib 0

Lacrosse - Girls

Ig 0

Soccer

so| 134

94

Swimming

SW 35

25

Track

trf 29

19

Volleyball

vb| 133

93

Wrestling

olo|olo|o|o]ofr]|olo]o]o

wr| 28

23

25-Year|College

Not Current

468 1661

Current

496 404

1 Sport

235 305

2 Sports

101 59

3 Sports

94 32

4 Sports

45 5

5 Sports

17 3

6 Sports

3

7 Sports

1

8 Sports

9 Sports

10 Sports

11 Sports

If 1 or more Sport

If Current

Any

Current:

3956

3956

3956

New:

887

714

887

Need NFOA:

Need ID Card:

Need CRC:

Copyright © 2021 Kentucky High School Athletic Association. All rights reserved.

Page 1 of 1



